© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.
Visit www.lightingfacts.com for specific catalog strings.

DT - Dome Top
TopInput Voltage Finish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
XHYP3  360  LED  30 350  NW   UE  BRZ    FT  IMS
Options
1- Standard height is 42" for FT and 45" for DT.  Non-standard heights are available in 6" increments.  Minimum height is 30".  Maximum height is 60".
2- Not available with 180° Distribution
3- Battery Backup & Cold Weather Battery Backup minimum height is 36"
4- Battery Backup & Cold Weather Battery Backup is only available in 120 -277v.
5- Rough Neck option must be entered at time of original order. Can’t be switched in field.
6- Not CE marked.
H - XX (Specify Height)1
GFR - GFI Duplex Receptacle
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
IMS - Integral Motion Sensor6
PCI 120 - 120v Button Type Photocell
PCI 208-277 - 208 - 277v Button Type Photocell
PCI 347 - 347 Button Type Photocell
RN - RoughNeck Heavy Duty Mtg. Plate5
BB - Battery Backup2, 3, 4
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery Backup 2, 3, 4
LPC - Lens Protector Casting painted black
ACCESSORIES
ABKIT - Anchor Bolt Kit (BVR) 3/8" x 10" - Galvanized
LED SPEC GRADE BOLLARD (XHYP3)
8-1/2”
5-5/16” 5-5/16”
42” 44-1/2”
1-13/16”
1-13/16”
30”
30-1/8”
15/16”
15/16”
Note: Base plate dimensions may change without notice.
Do not use for setting anchor bolts. Consult factory for base
plate templates.
Anchor Bolt
3/8" X 10"
1.5" (38mm)
Bolt Projection
Bolt Circle 6" Maximum
(114mm)
Maximum Bolt Circle is 6"
Standard (Minimum)
Bolt Circle is 4.5"
Conduit
Opening
3" (76mm)
BASE DETAIL DIMENSIONS
8-1/2”
5-5/16” 5-5/16”